
10 juni 2020

Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

42 Simon van der Weiden 1:59.285 3  1 137,478 
39 Job Spies 2:04.214 7 4.929 2 4.929 132,017 
25 Tiemen Nienhuis 2:07.288 6 3.074 3 8.003 128,837 
22 Stefan van der Meulen 2:07.289 7 0.001 4 8.004 128,827 
26 Rob Posthumus 2:07.293 5 0.004 5 8.008 128,825 
35 Stefan Schrooten 2:07.740 4 0.447 6 8.455 128,377 
16 Jasper Hollewand 2:08.270 7 0.530 7 8.985 127,847 
21 Ralph Mertens 2:08.682 2 0.412 8 9.397 127,437 
8 Daan Groen 2:09.768 3 1.086 9 10.483 126,367 
1 Fabian Berends 2:09.824 6 0.056 10 10.539 126,317 

18 Kees Klok 2:09.931 4 0.107 11 10.646 126,217 
24 A Molina 2:10.904 6 0.973 12 11.619 125,277 
55 Sven Elst 2:10.921 7 0.017 13 11.636 125,257 
33 Wilhelm Schmits 2:11.213 7 0.292 14 11.928 124,977 
46 Nick Zwagerman 2:11.566 6 0.353 15 12.281 124,647 
14 Dennis Handlogten 2:11.768 5 0.202 16 12.483 124,457 
4 Halbe Bremer 2:12.367 4 0.599 17 13.082 123,887 

28 Mark van Rijn 2:12.542 7 0.175 18 13.257 123,727 
43 Robert Welle 2:12.747 6 0.205 19 13.462 123,537 
125 Van der Ploeg 2:12.763 7 0.016 20 13.478 123,517 
27 Peter Potters 2:13.070 4 0.307 21 13.785 123,237 
29 Niek van Rijn 2:14.505 3 1.435 22 15.220 121,917 
31 Jan Rodenhuis 2:15.999 6 1.494 23 16.714 120,576 
23 Arie Molenaar 2:17.244 6 1.245 24 17.959 119,486 
9 Gerard Groen 2:17.295 3 0.051 25 18.010 119,447 

38 Patrick van der Span 2:17.433 7 0.138 26 18.148 119,327 
12 rudi haen 2:17.810 6 0.377 27 18.525 118,996 
34 Rainer Schoofs 2:18.376 5 0.566 28 19.091 118,507 
45 Hartmunt Schmidt 2:18.517 4 0.141 29 19.232 118,387 
40 Jan-Willem Spijkerboer 2:19.274 4 0.757 30 19.989 117,746 
32 Dennis Rouhof 2:19.396 4 0.122 31 20.111 117,647 
7 Erich Gaikhorst 2:22.066 4 2.670 32 22.781 115,436 

17 Henk van den Hoorn 2:22.227 6 0.161 33 22.942 115,296 
41 Francis Vos 2:22.393 4 0.166 34 23.108 115,166 
6 RICHARD Colet 2:23.122 5 0.729 35 23.837 114,577 

36 Alex Siertsema 2:24.267 6 1.145 36 24.982 113,666 
30 Jordy Rijnvis 2:28.721 6 4.454 37 29.436 110,266 
11 Johan van de Gronden 2:30.256 6 1.535 38 30.971 109,136 
20 Jon Lieben 2:30.471 6 0.215 39 31.186 108,986 
2 Sergiu-Eugen Besoiu 2:36.225 3 5.754 40 36.940 104,965 

10 Pieter Groen 2:36.670 6 0.445 41 37.385 104,676 
44 Marcel Zonneveld 2:39.098 2 2.428 42 39.813 103,076 
5 siert Bremer  43  
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:59.285  in ronde  3  door nr. 42 : Simon v an der Weiden ()
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